
NON-MANDATORY Pre-Bid Meeting  

Bid Ref#91244-020.0 N 33rd Street Transmission Main

Date: June 15, 2022 at 10:00 am  

YOUR NAME YOUR NAME

COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME

COMPANY ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS

PHONE 616-949-0800 PHONE 269-345-1145

FAX 616-949-1894 FAX 269-345-2233

EMAIL estimating@kandrinc.com EMAIL mpohlman@petersconstruct.com

YOUR NAME Brennan Combs YOUR NAME Aaron Davenport 

COMPANY NAME Lounsbury Excavating COMPANY NAME Jones & Henry Engineers

COMPANY ADDRESS 32673 E Red Arrow Hwy; Paw Paw, MI COMPANY ADDRESS 4791 Campus Drive; Kalamazoo, MI 

PHONE 269-806-6205 PHONE 269-353-9650

FAX FAX

EMAIL bcombs@lounsburyexcavating.com EMAIL adavenport@jheng.com

YOUR NAME Mark Howard YOUR NAME Tyler Kindle 

COMPANY NAME Peters Construction Co. COMPANY NAME Jones & Henry Engineers

COMPANY ADDRESS 3325 E. Kilgore, Kalamazoo, MI COMPANY ADDRESS 4791 Campus Drive; Kalamazoo, MI 

PHONE 269-345-1145 PHONE 269-353-9650

FAX 269-345-2233 FAX

EMAIL mhoward@petersconstruct.com EMAIL tkindle@gmail.com

CITY OF KALAMAZOO

Sign-in sheet

3325 E Kilgore; Kalamazoo, MI 3435 Broadmoor Ave; Grand Rapids, MI   

Tim Berstrom Mike Pohlman 

Peters Construction Co.K & R
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NON-MANDATORY Pre-Bid Meeting  

Bid Ref#91244-020.0 N 33rd Street Transmission Main

Date: June 15, 2022 at 10:00 am  

YOUR NAME YOUR NAME

COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME

COMPANY ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS

PHONE 269-925-2740 PHONE 269-345-5289

FAX 269-295-4920 FAX 269-345-1137

EMAIL bmarvin@kalininc.com EMAIL tbalkema@balkemaexc.com

YOUR NAME Luke Porter YOUR NAME Paul Oselka

COMPANY NAME Treeworks, Inc. COMPANY NAME Pajay, Inc.

COMPANY ADDRESS PO BOX 274; Coopersville, MI COMPANY ADDRESS 19167 Rose City Road; New Buffalo, MI 

PHONE 616-837-1100 PHONE 616-292-4462

FAX FAX

EMAIL luke.porter@treeworksmi.com EMAIL pdoselka@aol.com

YOUR NAME Ryan Schroder YOUR NAME  

COMPANY NAME Hoffman Bros. COMPANY NAME

COMPANY ADDRESS 8574 Verona Rd, Battle Creek, MI COMPANY ADDRESS

PHONE 517-231-3653 PHONE

FAX FAX

EMAIL rschroder@hoffmanbrosinc.com EMAIL

Tim Balkema

Kalin Construction Balkema Excavating, Inc.

2663 York Ave; Sodus, MI 1500 River St; Kalamazoo, MI 49048

CITY OF KALAMAZOO

Sign-in sheet

Bob Marvin
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